4
Fasteners for Roofing, Cladding
and General Construction
Dublin:  Cork:    Tyrone:
Tel: 01-4519900    Tel: 021-4342890  Tel: 028-86758574
Fax: 01-4519004 Fax: 021-4342396  Fax: 028-86758578
      SPF – Single Ply Fastener
• 5.25mm Diameter buttress thread for exceptional pullout
• 5.9mm diameter upper thread - locks fastener & plate together
• Low Profile ribbed countersunk head
• Reduced Drill Point
• Bucket Packaging
Code Description
22-SP-8240-SIE 82x40mm SPF Oval Plate
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
   SPF Membrane Plate
MEMBRANE TO
STEEL DECK
0.7mm TO 1.5mm
THICK
Code Description Build-up Range: Metal
19-SPF-055  5.5x55mm Olympic SPF Screw 20-43mm
19-SPF-065  5.5x65mm Olympic SPF Screw 25-53mm
19-SPF-075  5.5x75mm Olympic SPF Screw 30-63mm
19-SPF-085  5.5x85mm Olympic SPF Screw 35-73mm
19-SPF-095  5.5x95mm Olympic SPF Screw 50-83mm
19-SPF-105  5.5x105mm Olympic SPF Screw 40-93mm
19-SPF-115  5.5x115mm Olympic SPF Screw 50-103mm
19-SPF-125  5.5x125mm Olympic SPF Screw 60-113mm
19-SPF-150  5.5x150mm Olympic SPF Screw 60-138mm